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Employee Timesheets

Requested By

Stella Kiokee-Koostachin

Date
2022-04-29

Pay Period
2022-04-23 / 2022-05-06

Start Date
2022-04-23

End Date
2022-05-06

Hours

Description

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tues

Wed

Thurs

Fri

Subtotal

Week 1

2022-04-23

2022-04-24

2022-04-25

2022-04-26

2022-04-27

2022-04-28

2022-04-29

7.00

7.00

7.00

7.00

7.00

35.00

Week 2

2022-04-30

2022-05-01

2022-05-02

2022-05-03

2022-05-04

2022-05-05

2022-05-06

0.00

Total

35.00

Deducted

2022-05-02 - 2022-05-06 / Vacation
Traditional hunting. Return to work May 9/22

35.00

Total

35.00

Total

70.00

Notes

Monday May 5, 2022 to Friday May 6, 2022 - VACATION Taken

Authorized Signature

Heather Baillie




